a
Helical Extra Soft
Detachable Coils
a
  Axium™ Prime Helical Detachable Coils (Extra Soft)
Neurovascular
 2022
catalog

1610570 Cello 7F+ 8 3 7 0.095 0.067 95 103
1610580 Cello 8F 8 3 10 0.102 0.075 95 103
1610590 Cello 9F 9 3 10 0.118 0.085 92 100
Cello™ Balloon Guide Catheter
3
Distal Access
Catheters
Product Catalog Number Working Length
(cm)
Proximal Outer Diameter
(in)
Distal Outer Diameter
(in)
Catheter Inner Diameter
(in)
FG19120-1030-1S 120 0.061 0.055 0.0445
Phenom™ Plus Catheter
Product Catalog Number ID
(in)
Max OD

Support Catheters
Product Catalog Number
Maximum
Outer Diameter
(F / in)
Inner Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm) Tip Shape
Max Wire
Compatibility
(in)
Flexible
Distal Length
(cm)
RFX058-105-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 105 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-115-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 115 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-125-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 125 Straight 0.038 8
RFX058-130-08 5 / 0.070 0.058 130 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-95-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 95 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-95-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 95 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-105-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 105 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-105-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 105 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-115-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 115 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-115-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 115 Multi-Purpose 25º 0.038 8
RFX072-125-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 125 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-125-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 125 Multi-Purpose 25° 0.038 8
RFX072-130-08 6 / 0.084 0.072 130 Straight 0.038 8
RFX072-130-08MP 6 / 0.084 0.072 130 Multi-Purpose 25° 0.038 8
Navien™ Intracranial Support Catheter
6
6
Micro Catheters

Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG11150-0615-2S 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 Straight 0.014
FG11150-0615-2J 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 J Curve 0.014
FG11150-0615-2X 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 45 Curve 0.014
FG11150-0615-2R 2.2>1.8 0.017 150 6 15 90 Curve 0.014
Phenom™ 17 Catheter
Product Catalog
Number
Outer
Diameter
(F)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG13150-0615-2S 2.6>2.3 0.021 150 6 15 Straight 0.018
FG13160-0615-1S 2.6>2.3 0.021 160 6 15 Straight 0.018
Phenom™ 21 Catheter
Product Catalog
Number
Outer
Diameter
(F)
Inner
Diameter
(in)
Working
Length
(cm)
Soft Distal
Segment
(cm)
Flexible Single
Coil Segment
(cm)
Tip Shape
Max.
Guidewire
(in)
FG15150-0615-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 150 6 15 Straight 0.025
FG15150-0630-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 150 6 30 Straight 0.025
FG15160-0615-1S 3.1>2.8 0.027 160 6 15 Straight 0.025
Phenom™ 27 Catheter
7
7
Micro Catheters

105-5095-000 2.7 / 0.036 1.5 / 0.020 0.013 165 1.5 Straight 0.008 & 0.010
hydrophilic > 0.23
105-5096-000 2.7 / 0.036 1.5 / 0.020 0.013 165 3.0 Straight 0.008 & 0.010
hydrophilic > 0.20
Apollo™ Onyx™ Delivery Micro Catheter
Product Catalog Number Outer Diameter
(F)
Inner Diameter
(in)
Usable Length
(cm)
Distal Length
(cm)
Max. Guidewire
(in)
FA-55105-1015 3.2>2.8 0.027 105 10 0.021
FA-55135-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 135 10 0.021
FA-55150-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 150 10 0.021
FA-55160-1030 3.2>2.8 0.027 160 10 0.021
Marksman™ Micro Catheter
Product Catalog Number Outer Diameter
(F)
Inner Diameter

103-1205-001 Vial Mixer
Onyx™ LES Accessories
1. IFU 70862 Rev 10/13
10
10
3D Framing
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115
FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115
FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115
FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115
FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125
FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125
FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125
FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135
FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
Axium™ Prime Detachable Coils (Frame)
11
11
  Axium™ Prime Helical Detachable Coils (Extra Soft)
3D Framing
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135
FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145
FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145
FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145
FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145
FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145
FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145
Axium™ Prime Detachable Coils (Frame)
Product Catalog Number Description
ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
ID Instant Detacher (5 Pack)

ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
ID Instant Detacher (5 Pack)
16
16
3D
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115
QC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115
QC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-2-3D 2.5 2 0.0115
QC-2.5-4-3D 2.5 4 0.0115
QC-2.5-6-3D 2.5 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-8-3D 2.5 8 0.0115
QC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115
QC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
QC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
QC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115
QC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115
QC-3.5-12-3D 3.5 12 0.0115
QC-3.5-15-3D 3.5 15 0.0115
QC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
QC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
QC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
QC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
QC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
QC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
QC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
QC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
QC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
QC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
Axium™ 3D Detachable Coils
17
17
3D
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
QC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
QC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
QC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
QC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
QC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
QC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
QC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
QC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
QC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
QC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
QC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
QC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
QC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
QC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
QC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
QC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145
QC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145
QC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145
Axium™ 3D Detachable Coils
18
18
Helical
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-1.5-1-HELIX 1.5 1 0.0115
QC-1.5-2-HELIX 1.5 2 0.0115
QC-1.5-3-HELIX 1.5 3 0.0115
QC-1.5-4-HELIX 1.5 4 0.0115
QC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115
QC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115
QC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115
QC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115
QC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115
QC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115
QC-2.5-2-HELIX 2.5 2 0.0115
QC-2.5-4-HELIX 2.5 4 0.0115
QC-2.5-6-HELIX 2.5 6 0.0115
QC-2.5-8-HELIX 2.5 8 0.0115
QC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115
QC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115
QC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115
QC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125
QC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125
QC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125
QC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125
QC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125
QC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125
Axium™ Helical Detachable Coils
19
19
Helical
Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive Coil
Diameter (in)
QC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135
QC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135
QC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135
QC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135
QC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135
QC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135
QC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135
QC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135
QC-12-30-HELIX 12 30 0.0145
QC-12-40-HELIX 12 40 0.0145
QC-14-30-HELIX 14 30 0.0145
QC-14-40-HELIX 14 40 0.0145
QC-16-30-HELIX 16 30 0.0145
QC-16-40-HELIX 16 40 0.0145
QC-18-40-HELIX 18 40 0.0145
QC-20-40-HELIX 20 40 0.0145
QC-20-50-HELIX 20 50 0.0145
Axium™ Helical Detachable Coils
Product Catalog Number Description
ID-1-5 Axium™ ID Instant Detacher
ID Instant Detacher (5 Pack)
20
20
PGLA 3D Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115
PC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115
PC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115
PC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115
PC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115
PC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115
PC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125
PC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125
PC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125
PC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125
PC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125
PC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125
PC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125
PC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125
PC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125
PC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125
PC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135
PC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135
PC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135
PC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135
PC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135
Axium™ MicroFX™ PGLA 3D Coils
21
21
PGLA 3D Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135
PC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135
PC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135
PC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135
PC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135
PC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145
PC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145
PC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145
PC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145
PC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145
PC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145
Axium™ MicroFX™ PGLA 3D Coils
22
22
PGLA Helical Coils
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Progressive
Coil Diameter (in)
PC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115
PC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115
PC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115
PC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115
PC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115
PC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115
PC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115
PC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115
PC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115
PC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125
PC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125
PC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125
PC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125
PC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125
PC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125
PC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135
PC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135
PC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135
PC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135
PC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135
PC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135
PC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135
PC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135
Axium™ MicroFX™ PGLA Helix Coils
23
23
Nylon Helical Coils

by introducing an innovative implant surface modification, designed to reduce material thrombogenicity.3,4*
*Data is derived from the referenced pre-clinical studies and may not be representative of clinical performance.
1. �M002318CDOC2_B. Pipeline Flex with Shield Technology IFU.
2. �Kallmes, DF et al. International Retrospective Study of the Pipeline Embolization Device: A Multicenter Aneurysm
Treatment Study, AJNR Published online, Oct 29, 2014.
3. �Medtronic Internal Study, D00422708 Rev. A, Competitive Test Report - Material Thrombogenicity Evaluation of Flow Diversion Devices.
4.  �Girdhar G, Li J, Kostousov L, Wainwright J, Chandler WL. In-vitro thrombogenicity assessment of flow diversion and aneurysm bridging devices.
J Thromb Thrombolysis. 2015 Nov;40(4):437-43. doi: 10.1007/s11239-015-1228-0. PMID: 25975924
For information on additional sizes not
listed above, contact your Medtronic
Neurovascular representative.
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PED2-250-10 2.50 10
PED2-250-12 2.50 12
PED2-250-14 2.50 14
PED2-250-18 2.50 18
PED2-275-12 2.75 12
PED2-275-16 2.75 16
PED2-300-10 3.00 10
PED2-300-12 3.00 12
PED2-300-14 3.00 14
PED2-300-20 3.00 20
PED2-325-12 3.25 12
PED2-325-14 3.25 14
PED2-325-16 3.25 16
PED2-325-20 3.25 20
PED2-350-12 3.50 12
PED2-350-14 3.50 14
PED2-350-16 3.50 16
PED2-350-18 3.50 18
PED2-350-20 3.50 20
PED2-375-10 3.75 10
PED2-375-12 3.75 12
PED2-375-14 3.75 14
PED2-375-16 3.75 16
PED2-375-18 3.75 18
PED2-375-20 3.75 20
PED2-375-25 3.75 25
PED2-400-12 4.00 12
Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device with Shield Technology™
25
25
Flow Diverters
Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device with Shield Technology™ is designed to divert blood flow away from
certain brain aneurysms. The device features a braided cylindrical mesh that is implanted across the base or
neck of the aneurysm.1 Shield Technology™ builds on the clinically proven Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device2
by introducing an innovative implant surface modification, designed to reduce material thrombogenicity.3,4*
*Data is derived from the referenced pre-clinical studies and may not be representative of clinical performance.
1. �M002318CDOC2_B. Pipeline Flex with Shield Technology IFU.
2. �Kallmes, DF et al. International Retrospective Study of the Pipeline Embolization Device: A Multicenter Aneurysm
Treatment Study, AJNR Published online, Oct 29, 2014.
3. �Medtronic Internal Study, D00422708 Rev. A, Competitive Test Report - Material Thrombogenicity Evaluation of Flow Diversion Devices.
4.  �Girdhar G, Li J, Kostousov L, Wainwright J, Chandler WL. In-vitro thrombogenicity assessment of flow diversion and aneurysm bridging devices.
J Thromb Thrombolysis. 2015 Nov;40(4):437-43. doi: 10.1007/s11239-015-1228-0. PMID: 25975924
For information on additional sizes not
listed above, contact your Medtronic
Neurovascular representative.
Product Catalog Number Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
PED2-400-14 4.00 14
PED2-400-16 4.00 16
PED2-400-18 4.00 18
PED2-400-20 4.00 20
PED2-400-30 4.00 30
PED2-425-12 4.25 12
PED2-425-14 4.25 14
PED2-425-16 4.25 16
PED2-425-18 4.25 18
PED2-425-20 4.25 20
PED2-425-25 4.25 25
PED2-450-12 4.50 12
PED2-450-14 4.50 14
PED2-450-16 4.50 16
PED2-450-18 4.50 18
PED2-450-20 4.50 20
PED2-450-25 4.50 25
PED2-450-35 4.50 35
PED2-475-12 4.75 12
PED2-475-14 4.75 14
PED2-475-16 4.75 16
PED2-475-20 4.75 20
PED2-475-30 4.75 30
PED2-500-12 5.00 12
PED2-500-14 5.00 14
PED2-500-16 5.00 16
PED2-500-18 5.00 18
PED2-500-20 5.00 20
PED2-500-25 5.00 25
PED2-500-30 5.00 30
PED2-500-35 5.00 35
Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device with Shield Technology™
26
26
Revascularization

(mm)
Minimum
Micro
Catheter ID
(in / mm)
Push Wire
Length
(cm)
# of Radiopaque Markers Radiopaque
Marker
Spacing
(mm)Distal
End
Proximal
End
SFR4-3-20-10 3 x 20 1.5 – 3.0 0.017 / 0.43 200 3 1 10
SFR4-3-40-10 3 x 40 1.5 – 3.0 0.017 / 0.43 200 3 1 10
SFR4-4-20-05 4 x 20 1.5 – 4.0 0.021 / 0.53 200 3 1 5
SFR4-4-20-10 4 x 20 1.5 – 4.0 0.021 / 0.53 200 3 1 10
SFR4-4-40-10 4 x 40 1.5 – 4.0 0.021 / 0.53 200 3 1 10
SFR4-6-20-10 6 x 20 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 / 0.53 200 4 1 10
SFR4-6-24-06 6 x 24 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 / 0.53 200 4 1 6
SFR4-6-40-10 6 x 40 2.0 – 5.5 0.021 / 0.53 200 4 1 10
Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device3-5
1. M003592CDOC2
2. TR-NV16168 Rev A
3. Compared to Solitaire™ Platinum